Honors College Fall 2019 Course List

COMMUNICATIONS

Introduction to Academic Writing
Academic Writing

Academic Writing

Academic Writing

Academic Writing

Intro to Public Speaking

SOCIAL AND BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

Intro to Critical Thinking

The Modern World (IP)

The Vietnam War

Introduction to Comparative Government (IP)
Intro to International Relations (IP)
Intro to Public Administration

Introduction to Psychology
Priciples of Sociology
Social Psychology

Intro to Sociological Theory
The Family

HUMANITIES AND ARTS
Great Greek Minds (IP)
Great Greek Minds (IP)
Great Roman Minds (IP)
Classical Mythology
Roman Life

Norse Mythology
Introduction to Literature
Imaginative Writing
Shakespeare

Shakespeare

Topics Class-Am Ren

Topic: Rding in Experimental Addiction Fiction
Topics

Intermediate French Il (IP)

Conversation Across Cultures

Intro to Greek

Introducation to Latin
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1005
1020
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1022
1010
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1003
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77370
77363
77364
77365
77366
72702

72558
74771

72559

72921

77697
73256
70246
70247
72743
77696

72879
73618
72849
73141
75756

72664
72683
72126
72127
75736

74344
77270
77272
73682
74104
77274
71027
73143
74084
77607

77608

70749
70749
75066
70746

4/9/2019
Burroughs MWF 11:30am-12:20pm
Schulz MWF 12:30pm-1:20pm
Schulz MWF 1:30pm-2:20pm
Rzicznek MW 4:30pm-5:45pm
Rzicznek MW 6:00pm-7:15pm
Alday TR 1:00pm-2:15pm
Rybak TR 9:30am-10:45am
Thompson TR 9:30am-10:45am
Browne TR 11:30am-12:45pm
Browne TR 1:00pm-2:15pm
Jones TR 1:00pm-2:15pm
Jones TR 2:30pm-3:45pm
Diehl MW 9:30am-10:45am
Diehl MW 11:00am-12:15pm
Emery MWEF 10:30am-11:20am
Rex MWF 11:30am-12:20pm
Schocket MWF 2:30pm-3:20pm
Brooks TR 8:00am-9:15am
Greene TR 9:30am-10:45am
Piroth MWEF 9:30am-10:20am
Fritsch TR 11:30am-12:45pm
Rex MWEF 10:30am-11:20am
Garrett-
Ruffin MWEF 9:30am-10:20am
Gilbertson MW 4:30pm-5:45pm
Longmore TR 1:00pm-2:15pm
Duntley MW 4:30pm-5:45pm
Nomaguchi MWF 10:30am-11:20am
Peek TR 8:00am-9:15am
Dee TR 4:00pm-5:15pm
Dee TR 1:00pm-2:15pm
Dee TR 6:00pm-7:15pm
Pfundstein TR 2:30pm-3:45pm
Pfundstein TR 4:00pm-5:15pm
Emery MWF 1:20pm-2:20pm
Hawkins MWF 1:30pm-2:20pm
Gearhart MWEF 8:30am-9:20am
Gearhart MWEF 9:30am-10:20am
Emery MWF 11:30am-12:20pm
Diehl MWF 8:30am-9:20am
Alberini TBA
Voss MWF 1:30pm-2:20pm
Voss MWF 1:30pm-2:20pm
Peek MTWEF 9:30am-10:20am
Pfundstein MTWRF 11:30am-12:20pm



Intro Latin Am Culture Studies (IP) SPAN 2700H

Intro Latin Am Culture Studies (IP) SPAN  2700H
Spanish Composition and Conversation SPAN 3510H
The Theater Experience (lecture) THFM  1410H
and recitation THFM  1410H
Introduction to Film (lecture) and THFM  1610H
Intro to Film (recitation) THFM 1610H
Introducation to Philosophy PHIL  1010H
MATHEMATICS

Real World Math Skills MATH 1000H
Intro to Statistics MATH 1150H
Calculus and Analytical Geometry MATH 1310H
Math for Early Childhood Teachers MATH 2310H
Calculus and Analytical Geometry I MATH 2320H
Calculus and Analytical Geometry I MATH 2320H
NATURAL SCIENCES

The Solar System ASTR 2120H
Intro to Biology (lecture) BIOL  1040H
(Lab) BIOL  1040H
Concepts in Biology Il (Lecture) BIOL  2050H
Enroll in the Lab to enroll in the lecture BIOL  2050H
(Take w/BIOL 2050H-see advisor for enrolime BIOL  4000H
General Chemistry CHEM 1350H
lab option CHEM 1350H
lab option CHEM 1350H
Recitation CHEM 1350H
Intro to Forensic Science CHEM 1770H
Intro to Forensic Science CHEM 1770H
Introduction to Nutrition FN 2070H
Lab Intro to Nutrition FN 2080H
Unversity Physics | (lecture) PHYS 2110H
Lab options (Choosing your lab time will PHYS 2110H
register you for the lecture/recitation) PHYS 2110H
Recitation PHYS 2110H
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Overview of Business Administration BA 1500H
Intro to Marketing Management MKT  2010H
Intro to Marketing Management MKT  2010H
Intro to Marketing Management MKT  2010H
Labor Economics ECON 3210H
History of Economic Thought ECON 4730H
SCHOOL OF JOURNALISM AND PUBLIC RELATIONS

Intro to Journalism JOUR 1000
SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES

Introduction to Communication Disorders CDIS 1230H
Speech and Language Acquisition/Devel CDIS 2250H
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
Intro to Education EDTL 2010H
Intro to Ed Tech EDTL 2300H
Educational Psych EDFI  3020H
Cont of Early Childhood Development EIEC 1110H
COLLEGE OF MUSICAL ARTS

Jazz Lab | MUSP 3280E
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77703

70740
73619

77610
77695
72108
72110
73525

72488
72608
77356
76323
77091

70784

74385

71480
71478
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71481
76292

76902
77137
74521
74522
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73523
73678
73685
73686
70760
72768

75378

73667
73176

72703
72704
73865

77609
72902

70056

Porben Online
Grinberg-Ple TR 1:00pm-2:15pm
Ducar TR 9:30am-10:45am

Aguilar M 4:30pm-5:45pm

W 4:30pm-5:45pm
Miller M 6:00pm-9:00pm

T 1:00pm-2:15pm
Donhauser MWF 3:30pm-4:20pm

MWREF 8:30am-9:20am

Zhang TR 1:00pm-2:15pm
Fillippova MTWRF 2:30pm-3:20pm
Miller MWF 12:20-1:20pm

MTWRF 2:30pm-3:20pm
MTWR 6:00pm-7:15pm

MWF 11:30am-12:20pm
Wales MWEF 10:30am-11:20am

F 12:30pm-2:20pm
Zeilstra-Ryal MWF 11:30am-12:20pm

T 1:30pm-4:20pm
Zeilstra-Ryal R 1:30pm-3:20pm

MWF 12:30pm-1:20pm

M 1:30pm-4:20pm

M 6:00pm-8:50pm

R 1:00pm-1:50pm
Worst MWEF 9:30am-10:20am
Worst MWEF 10:30am-11:20am
Freeworth TR 1:00pm-2:15pm

Brubaker R 3:00pm-4:40pm
Nardone TR 10:30am-11:20am
Nardone M 8:30am-10:20am
Nardone M 10:30am-12:20pm
Nardone MW 10:30am-11:20am
White MWF 10:30am-11:20am
Sutton MWEF 10:30am-11:20am
Reid TR 11:30am-12:45pm

Dewey TR 9:30am-10:45am
Sobota MWF 10:30am-11:20am

Quinn MW 4:30pm-5:45pm
Taylor MW 4:30pm-5:45pm
Staff MWF 11:30am-12:20pm
Dubasik TR 11:30am-12:45pm

T 9:30am-10:20am
T 8:30am-9:20am

R 8:30am-11:20am
Online

MW 4:30pm-5:45pm
TR 1:00pm-2:15pm

TR 1:30pm-2:50pm



Wind Symphony

Collegiate Chorale

Music History |

Music History IlI

School of Technology

Intro to Visual Communication (lecture)

School of ART
Design Studio: Surface and Process

(Contact the Honors College for enroliment)

SPECIAL SEMINARS

Foundations of Leadership

Honors Seminar: Diary: The Secret Annex

Honors Project Preparation Seminar
Independent Study in Honors
Honors Project Development
Honors Project

(CD) Fulfills Cultural Diversity BGP

(IP) Fulfills International Perspective BGP

MUSP
MUSP
MUCT
MUCT

VCT
VCT

ART

LEAD

HNRS

HNRS
HNRS
HNRS
HNRS

4370E
4780E
2610H
3610H

1030H
1030H

1020H

1000H

4000

3000
4900
4980
4990

1001
1001
1001
1001

1001
1002

1001

1002

1001

1001

1001

72347
70103
71393
71395

73542
73543

73177

73178

73534

73534

73562

MF 11:30am-12:20pm; TR
11:30am-1:20pm

MW 2:30pm-3:20pm; TR
2:30pm-3:45pm

MWF 10:30am-11:20am
MW 10:30am-11:20am

Leonard F 8:30am-9:45am
W 8:30am-11:20am

Dupay MW 2:30pm-4:50pm

TR 2:30pm-3:45pm

Williams TR 4:00pm-5:15pm

Devine W 3:30pm-4:20pm
CALL HONORS OFFICE
CALL HONORS OFFICE
CALL HONORS OFFICE

**Courses subject to change based on availability. Please check back for changes/updates.



