## Honors College Fall 2019 Course List 4/9/2019

COMMUNICATIONS							
Introduction to Academic Writing	WRIT	1110H		1001	77370	Burroughs	MWF 11:30am-12:20pm
Academic Writing	WRIT	1120H	3	1001	77363	Schulz	MWF 12:30pm-1:20pm
Academic Writing	WRIT	1120H		1002	77364	Schulz	MWF 1:30pm-2:20pm
Academic Writing	WRIT	1120H		1003	77365	Rzicznek	MW 4:30pm-5:45pm
Academic Writing	WRIT	1120H	3	1004	77366	Rzicznek	MW 6:00pm-7:15pm
Intro to Public Speaking	COMM	1020H	3	1001	72702	Alday	TR 1:00pm-2:15pm
SOCIAL AND BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES							
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	1005	72558	Rybak	TR 9:30am-10:45am
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	1020	74771	Thompson	TR 9:30am-10:45am
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	1006	72559	Browne	TR 11:30am-12:45pm
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	1009	72921	Browne	TR 1:00pm-2:15pm
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	1022	77697	Jones	TR 1:00pm-2:15pm
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	1010	73256	Jones	TR 2:30pm-3:45pm
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	1002	70246	Diehl	MW 9:30am-10:45am
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	1003	70247	Diehl	MW 11:00am-12:15pm
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	1008	72743	Emery	MWF 10:30am-11:20am
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3	1021	77696	Rex	MWF 11:30am-12:20pm
Intro to Critical Thinking	HNRS	2010	3			Schocket	MWF 2:30pm-3:20pm
The Modern World (IP)	HIST	1520H	3	1001	72879	Brooks	TR 8:00am-9:15am
The Vietnam War	HIST	3370H	3	1001	73618	Greene	TR 9:30am-10:45am
Introduction to Comparative Government (IP)	POLS	1710H	3	1001	72849	Piroth	MWF 9:30am-10:20am
Intro to International Relations (IP)	POLS	1720H		1001	73141	Fritsch	TR 11:30am-12:45pm
Intro to Public Administration	POLS	3030H		1001	75756	Rex Garrett-	MWF 10:30am-11:20am
Introduction to Psychology	PSYC	1010H	4	1001	72664	Ruffin	MWF 9:30am-10:20am
Priciples of Sociology	SOC	1010H	3	1001	72683	Gilbertson	MW 4:30pm-5:45pm
Social Psychology	SOC	3010H	3	1001	72126	Longmore	TR 1:00pm-2:15pm
Intro to Sociological Theory	SOC	3020H	3	1001	72127	Duntley	MW 4:30pm-5:45pm
The Family	SOC	3610H	3	1001	75736	Nomaguchi	MWF 10:30am-11:20am
HUMANITIES AND ARTS							
Great Greek Minds (IP)	CLCV	2410H	3	1001	74344	Peek	TR 8:00am-9:15am
Great Greek Minds (IP)	CLCV	2410H	3	1003	77270	Dee	TR 4:00pm-5:15pm
Great Roman Minds (IP)	CLCV	2420H	3	1001	77272	Dee	TR 1:00pm-2:15pm
Classical Mythology	CLCV	3800H	3	1001	73682	Dee	TR 6:00pm-7:15pm
Roman Life	CLCV	3810H	3	1001	74104	Pfundstein	TR 2:30pm-3:45pm
Norse Mythology	CLCV	3880H	3	1001	77274	Pfundstein	TR 4:00pm-5:15pm
Introduction to Literature	ENG	2010H		1001	71027	Emery	MWF 1:20pm-2:20pm
Imaginative Writing	ENG	2040H	3	1001	73143	Hawkins	MWF 1:30pm-2:20pm
Shakespeare	ENG	3010H		1001	74084	Gearhart	MWF 8:30am-9:20am
Shakespeare	ENG	3010H	3	1001	77607	Gearhart	MWF 9:30am-10:20am
Topics Class-Am Ren	ENG	4310H	3	1001	77608	Emery	MWF 11:30am-12:20pm
Topic: Rding in Experimental Addiction Fiction	ENG	4340H	3	1001		Diehl	MWF 8:30am-9:20am
Topics	ENG	4XXX	3	1001		Alberini	TBA
Intermediate French II (IP)	FREN	2020H	3	1001	70749	Voss	MWF 1:30pm-2:20pm
Conversation Across Cultures	FREN	3560H		1001	70749	Voss	MWF 1:30pm-2:20pm
Intro to Greek	GRK	1010H		1001	75066	Peek	MTWF 9:30am-10:20am
Introducation to Latin	LAT	1010H		1001	70746	Pfundstein	MTWRF 11:30am-12:20pm

Intro Latin Am Culture Studies (IP)	SPAN	2700H	3	102W	77703	Porben	Online	
Intro Latin Am Culture Studies (IP)	SPAN	2700H		1001	70740		TR 1:00pm-2:15pm	
Spanish Composition and Conversation	SPAN	3510H		1003	73619	Ducar	TR 9:30am-10:45am	
The Theater Experience (lecture)	THFM	1410H		1001	77610	Aguilar	M 4:30pm-5:45pm	
and recitation	THFM	1410H	J	1002	77695	7 igaliai	W 4:30pm-5:45pm	
Introduction to Film (lecture) and	THFM	1610H	3	1001	72108	Miller	M 6:00pm-9:00pm	
Intro to Film (recitation)	THFM	1610H	3	1005	72100	WIIIICI	T 1:00pm-2:15pm	
Introducation to Philosophy	PHIL	1010H	2	1003	73525	Donhauser	MWF 3:30pm-4:20pm	
MATHEMATICS	FILL	101011	3	1001	73323	Dominausei	WWF 3.30pm-4.20pm	
Real World Math Skills	MATH	1000H	4	1005			MWRF 8:30am-9:20am	
Intro to Statistics	MATH	1150H		1003	72488	Zhang	TR 1:00pm-2:15pm	
Calculus and Analytical Geometry	MATH	1310H		1001	72408	Fillippova	MTWRF 2:30pm-3:20pm	
Math for Early Childhood Teachers	MATH	2310H		1001	77356	Miller	MWF 12:20-1:20pm	
Calculus and Analytical Geometry II	MATH	2320H		1001	76323	IVIIIICI	MTWRF 2:30pm-3:20pm	
•	MATH	2320H		1002	70323		MTWR 6:00pm-7:15pm	
Calculus and Analytical Geometry II  NATURAL SCIENCES	IVIATI	232011	3	1003	77091		WIT WIN 0.00pm-7.15pm	
	ASTR	2120H	2	1001			MWF 11:30am-12:20pm	
The Solar System	BIOL	1040H		1001	70784	Wales	MWF 10:30am-11:20am	
Intro to Biology (lecture)			4	1001	70704	vvales		
(Lab) Concerts in Riology II (Lecture)	BIOL	1040H 2050H	1	1001	7/205	Zeiletre Bue	F 12:30pm-2:20pm  MWF 11:30am-12:20pm	
Concepts in Biology II (Lecture)  Enroll in the Lab to enroll in the lecture	BIOL		4	1001	74385	Zensua-Rya	•	
(Take w/BIOL 2050H-see advisor for enrolln	BIOL	2050H <b>4000H</b>	1	1001		Zeiletra Dva	T 1:30pm-4:20pm IR 1:30pm-3:20pm	
•					71490	Zelistra-Rya	·	
General Chemistry	CHEM	1350H	5	1003	71480 71478		MWF 12:30pm-1:20pm	
lab option	CHEM	1350H		1001			M 1:30pm-4:20pm	
lab option	CHEM	1350H		1002	71479		M 6:00pm-8:50pm	
Recitation	CHEM	1350H	0	1004	71481	14/	R 1:00pm-1:50pm	
Intro to Forensic Science	CHEM	1770H		1001	76292	Worst	MWF 9:30am-10:20am	
Intro to Forensic Science	CHEM	1770H		1002	70000	Worst	MWF 10:30am-11:20am	
Introduction to Nutrition	FN	2070H		1001	76902	Freeworth	TR 1:00pm-2:15pm	
Lab Intro to Nutrition	FN	2080H		1001	77137	Brubaker	R 3:00pm-4:40pm	
Unversity Physics I (lecture)	PHYS	2110H	5	1005	74521	Nardone	TR 10:30am-11:20am	
Lab options (Choosing your lab time will register you for the lecture/recitation)	PHYS	2110H		1001	74522	Nardone	M 8:30am-10:20am	
register you for the recture/rectuation/	PHYS	2110H		1001	74524	Nardone	M 10:30am-12:20pm	
Recitation	PHYS	2110H		1004	74523	Nardone	MW 10:30am-11:20am	
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION								
Overview of Business Administration	BA	1500H	3	1016	73523	White	MWF 10:30am-11:20am	
Intro to Marketing Management	MKT	2010H	3	1001	73678	Sutton	MWF 10:30am-11:20am	
Intro to Marketing Management	MKT	2010H		1003	73685	Reid	TR 11:30am-12:45pm	
Intro to Marketing Management	MKT	2010H		1005	73686	Dewey	TR 9:30am-10:45am	
Labor Economics	ECON	3210H		1001	70760	Sobota	MWF 10:30am-11:20am	
History of Economic Thought	ECON		3	1001	72768	Quinn	MW 4:30pm-5:45pm	
SCHOOL OF JOURNALISM AND PUBLIC RE	LATION	3						
Intro to Journalism	JOUR	1000	3	1001	75378	Taylor	MW 4:30pm-5:45pm	
SCHOOL OF HEALTH SCIENCES								
Introduction to Communication Disorders	CDIS	1230H	3	1001	73667	Staff	MWF 11:30am-12:20pm	
Speech and Language Acquisition/Devel	CDIS	2250H	3	1001	73176	Dubasik	TR 11:30am-12:45pm	
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND HUMAN DEVELOPMENT								
Intro to Education	EDTL	2010H	3	1001	72703		T 9:30am-10:20am	
				1002	72704		T 8:30am-9:20am	
				1003	73865		R 8:30am-11:20am	
Intro to Ed Tech	EDTL	2300H	2	101W			Online	
Educational Psych	EDFI	3020H	3	1001	77609		MW 4:30pm-5:45pm	
Cont of Early Childhood Development	EIEC	1110H	3	1001	72902		TR 1:00pm-2:15pm	
COLLEGE OF MUSICAL ARTS								
Jazz Lab I	MUSP	3280E	1	1001	70056		TR 1:30pm-2:50pm	

Wind Symphony	MUSP	4370E	2	1001	72347		MF 11:30am-12:20pm; TR 11:30am-1:20pm	
Collegiate Chorale	MUSP	4780E	2	1001	70103		MW 2:30pm-3:20pm; TR 2:30pm-3:45pm	
Music History I	MUCT	2610H	3	1001	71393		MWF 10:30am-11:20am	
Music History III	MUCT	3610H	2	1001	71395		MW 10:30am-11:20am	
School of Technology								
Intro to Visual Communication (lecture)	VCT	1030H	3	1001	73542	Leonard	F 8:30am-9:45am	
	VCT	1030H		1002	73543		W 8:30am-11:20am	
School of ART			_			_		
Design Studio: Surface and Process	ART	1020H	3	1001	73177	Dupay	MW 2:30pm-4:50pm	
(Contact the Honors College for enrollment)	)			1002	73178			
SPECIAL SEMINARS								
Foundations of Leadership	LEAD	1000H	3	1001	73534		TR 2:30pm-3:45pm	
Honors Seminar: Diary: The Secret Annex	HNRS	4000	3	1001	73534	Williams	TR 4:00pm-5:15pm	
Honors Project Preparation Seminar	HNRS	3000	1	1001	73562	Devine	W 3:30pm-4:20pm	
Independent Study in Honors	HNRS	4900				CALL HONORS OFFICE		
Honors Project Development	HNRS	4980	1			CALL HONORS OFFICE		
Honors Project	HNRS	4990	2			CALL HONORS OFFICE		
•								

<sup>(</sup>CD) Fulfills Cultural Diversity BGP

<sup>(</sup>IP) Fulfills International Perspective BGP

<sup>\*\*</sup>Courses subject to change based on availability. Please check back for changes/updates.